PDL 251 /2025(03)

District Employment and Career Guidance centre

Ariyalur
DATE :04.04.2025

CUT-OFF DATES OF SENIORITY FOR NOMINATIONS IN RESPECT OF THE VACANCIES FREQUENTLY NOTIFIED TO EMPLOYMENT EXCHANGES UNDER NON-PRIORITY QUOTA UPDATED UPTO-MARCH-2025

QUALIFICATIONS

ST

SCA

SCo

MBC

BCM

BCO

GT

GT

W

GT

W

GT

W

GT

W GT

w

GT

W

GT

W

Night Watchman
(Able to read and
write)

06.02.2013
(21.10.2023)

06.11.2014
(26.10.2023)

19.02.2018
(23.10.2022)

19.02.2020
(21.10.2022)

25.02.2019
(21.10.2022)

15.07.2021
(21.10.2022)

17.02.2015
(26.10.2022)

Sweeper (Able to
read and write)

Sanitary worker
(Able to read and
Write)

29.01.2007
(20.05.2022)

30.01.2015
(20.05.2022)

Office Assistant (8th
pass)

27.05.2010
(06.12.2022)

16.07.1999
(24.05.2021)

Record Clerk (SSLC
pass)

Junior Assistant
(SSLC pass) 12d not
applicable

Junior Assistant
(SSLC pass) 12d
applicable

Driver - (8th with
LMV licence)

Driver - HMV-8th
with HMV

Conductor - 10th
pass + Conductor
Licence

Conductor CUM
Driver TNSTC

08.11.2013
(23.03.2023)

Fitter -10th with NTC

Turner-10th with
NTC

Overser - 10th With
DEE

Wireman-8th with
NTC

Electrician-10th with
NTC




