District Employment and Career Guidance centre

Ariyalur

DATE:04.04.2025

CUT-OFF DATES OF SENIORITY FOR NOMINATIONS IN RESPECT OF THE VACANCIES FREQUENTLY NOTIFIED TO EMPLOYMENT EXCHANGES UNDER NON-PRIORITY QUOTA UPDATED UPTO-MARCH-2025

QUALIFICATIONS			SCA		ECT OF THE VACANCIES FREQUEN SCO		MBC		BCM		BCO		GT	
QUALITICATIONS	GT	w	GT	W	GT	w	GT	w	GT	w	GT	w	GT	w
Night Watchman (Able to read and write)	-	-	-	-	06.02.2013 (21.10.2023)	06.11.2014 (26.10.2023)	-	-	19.02.2018 (23.10.2022)	-	19.02.2020 (21.10.2022)	25.02.2019 (21.10.2022)	15.07.2021 (21.10.2022)	17.02.2015 (26.10.2022)
Sweeper (Able to read and write)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sanitary worker (Able to read and Write)	-	-	-	-	29.01.2007 (20.05.2022)		30.01.2015 (20.05.2022)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Office Assistant (8th pass)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	27.05.2010 (06.12.2022)	16.07.1999 (24.05.2021)
Record Clerk (SSLC pass)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Junior Assistant (SSLC pass) 12d not applicable	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Junior Assistant (SSLC pass) 12d applicable	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-
Driver - (8th with LMV licence)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Driver - HMV-8th with HMV	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Conductor - 10th pass + Conductor Licence	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Conductor CUM Driver TNSTC			08.11.2013 (23.03.2023)											
Fitter -10th with NTC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Turner-10th with NTC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Overser - 10th With DEE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Wireman-8th with NTC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Electrician-10th with NTC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-